27. Fruhjahrspokal 2024 OG 100m
des Schitzenverein Umpferstedt

Rang Name

1
2
3

11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Marko Schenke
Detlef Muller
Manfred Schenke
Lutz Kolbe

Mark Fiedler
Nico Wirth

Nicole Muller
Frank Schneider
Torsten Kutschbach
René Heidmdiller
Uwe Mbller

Antje Lange
Christoph Gedig
Dieter Mohnhaupt
Harald Schéafer
Uwe Mohring
Patrick Fenske
Siegmar Traxdorf
Guido Bartl

Olaf Giebel

Peter Schneegal3
Andreas Scholz
Kerstin Bartl

Torsten Lorber

Verein

SGi Weimar

SV Umpferstedt
SGi Weimar

SV Buttelstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Berlstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Buttelstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
SSG zur Poche
SV Bad Sulza
SV Umpferstedt
SV Umpferstedt
PSG Bad Berka
SV Bad Sulza
SSG zur Poche

Ergebnis
100
99
98
98
97
96
95
95
94
94
93
92
90
90
87
85
84
82
81
79
76
70
65
53

Streichergebn.
99
97
97
97
95
93
86
90

91
85

87

84
86

81

78

57

Streichergebn.

96

93

80

06.04.2024



